House

1,398 Sqft - 416 Logan Ave, Fleming, Colorado
80728

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
921407
$185,000
3

2

1,398 Sqft

1920
UusS

Cco
Logan
Fleming

HILLSIDE ACRE
TRACTS ADDITION

80728

Features

J

Fireplace:

Freestanding Fireplace




